1:00

1:05

1:10

1:25

1:50

2:15

2:45

3:15

State of Tennessee
Department of Commerce and Insurance
Tennessee Athletic Commission
500 James Robertson Parkway
Davy Crockett Tower
Nashville, Tennessee 37243
615-532-5129

Thursday, July 19, 2009
1:00 p.m.

Meeting Location:
710 James Robertson Parkway

2nd Floor Conference Room
Andrew Johnson Tower
Nashville, TN

Meeting Agenda

Call Meeting To Order
Jack Sammons, Chairman

Roll Call
Jeff Mullen, Executive Director

Discussion/Approval of Minutes
Executive Director’s Update
Staff Reports/ Updates

Old Business

New Business

Adjourn



