

State of Tennessee Department of Commerce and Insurance Tennessee Athletic Commission 500 James Robertson Parkway Davy Crockett Tower Nashville, Tennessee 37243 615-532-5129

Thursday, July 19, 2009 1:00 p.m.

Meeting Location:

710 James Robertson Parkway 2nd Floor Conference Room Andrew Johnson Tower Nashville, TN

Meeting Agenda

1:00	Call Meeting To Order Jack Sammons, Chairman
1:05	Roll Call Jeff Mullen, Executive Director
1:10	Discussion/Approval of Minutes
1:25	Executive Director's Update
1:50	Staff Reports/ Updates
2:15	Old Business
2:45	New Business
3:15	Adjourn